

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.Nos.1056, 1066 & 1080 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
07.	24.10.2024	<u>RC,J</u> Sri D.S.N.V.Prasad Babu, learned counsel for the petitioner(s) sought time to place IAY specifications on record. Post on 08.11.2024. <u>RC, J</u> RKS	