

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**WRIT PETITION Nos.1056, 1066 & 1080 of 2021**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                       | <b>Office<br/>Note</b> |
|-------------------|-------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| 10.               | 09.01.2025  | <p><b><u>RC,J</u></b></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) appeared virtually and sought time to submit the case.</p> <p>Post on 29.01.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>RC, J</u></p> <p>RKS</p> |                        |